



achizitie directa

I.D.: 88659866

Data publicarii	27.10.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.133,76 RON - 3.133,76 RON

Descriere: ACHIZITIE DE CONDICA PREZENTA BUC 2 13.45 26.90 5.11 2 MARKER BUC 2 4.21 8.42 1.60 3 DRAPEL BUC 5 3.37 16.85 3.20 4 BON CONSUM BUC 5 10.09 50.45 9.59 5 REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE BUC 2 31.94 63.88 12.14 6 NOTA INTRARE RECEPTIE BUC 2 19.33 38.66 7.35 7 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 25 28.58 714.50 135.76 8 FOI PARCURS BUC 2 14.29 28.58 5.43 9 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 25 28.58 714.50 135.76 10 DOSAR SINA BUC 50 0.84 42.00 7.98 11 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 50 28.58 1429.00 271.51
